
1. General Product Information

Item No. IFI 5030 

Product Name Mini Round Sweet 

Brand ifigourmet 

Shelf Life 12 months 

Country of Origin Spain 

UPC Number 427778280014 

2. Description

Short Description Mini round sweet 

Color Gold/light brown 

Smell Sugar and butter 

Taste Sweet and buttery 

Texture Shortcrust 

3. Ingredients List

Tartlet: WHEAT flour, BUTTER 25%, Glucose Syrup, Sugar and Salt.  
Coating: Oils and fat from non-hydrogenated palm, sunflower oil, Beta Carotene. 

4. Nutritional Value (100 g)

Carbohydrates 
sugars 

59.6g 

11.7 g 

Energy 2184 KJ / 522 kcal 
Protein 7.45g 

Total Fat Amount 
saturated fats 
Trans fat 

27.9g 

19.4g 

< 0.4% 
Salt 0.35g 

Dietary Fiber 1.4g 

Note: Each tart shell weighs7.2g +/- 0.2g 
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5. Microbiological Parameters

Escherichia coli (research) < 1 UFC/g 

Coagulase Staph (count) < 10 UFC/g 

Salmonella spp. (research) Absent in 25g 

Molds and Yeasts (count) < 10 UFC/g 

Listeria monocytogenes (research) Absent in 25g 

6. Suitability of the Product for:

Suitable Not Suitable Certified 

Vegans X 

Vegetarians X (ovo) 

Kosher - X - 

Halal - X - 

7. Allergens

Recipe Contains May Contain Traces 

WHEAT GLUTEN X 

DAIRY X 

8. GMO

Contains NO Genetically Modified Organisms according to the current European regulations. 

9. Natural Statement

This product contains no artificial ingredients and is considered to be all natural. 

10. Packaging

Case Dimensions Master Case Dimensions 

Length (in) 13.77 Length (in) - 

Width (in) 10.23 Width (in) - 

Height (in) 6.30 Height (in) - 

Case Weight Master Case Weight 

Net (lb.) 3.56 Net (lb.) - 

Gross (lb.) 4.38 Gross (lb.) - 

Pallet Configuration 

Cases Per Layer (TI) 11 Cases Per Master Case 1 

Layers Per Pallet (HI) 11 

Cases Per Pallet 121 Pieces Per Case 245 

11. Storage

Store in a cool and dry place, in the original packaging. 

12. Product Coding Legend

Best before date:  dd/mm/yyyy 
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